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

800stradellaroad.com
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TOMER FRIDMAN 
310.926.3777 
tomer.fridman@compass.com 
DRE 01192964

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. All photos are renderings.
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1414 North 
Stanley Avenue 
Hollywood 
Final Opportunity! 

Floorplans Feature

• Priced from $1,399,000
• 3 Bedrooms | 3.5 Bathrooms
• From 1,911 to 1,952 Sq Ft
• Bertazonni, Bosch &
Thermador appliances

• Attached 2-car garage
• Private roof top decks with
dazzling city views

• Minutes from Hollywood’s
restaurants and nightlife

The Modern Retreat 
Row2LA.com  |  323.874.4000

Joe Reichling & Boni Bryant 
323.395.9084
joe.reichling@compas.com 
CalBRE(s) 01427385/01245334

SPECIAL AUGUST BUILDER CREDIT FOR BUYERS - $10,000 CLOSING COST CREDIT!

*August Incentive Program: Eligible for new sales at ROW2 that close escrow on or before August 30 2018. Restrictions and conditions may apply, see Broker for more information on this incentive program. 

Compass is a licensed real estate brokerage that abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Compass is licensed as 
Compass Real Estate in DC and as Compass in Virginia and Maryland. 202.386.6330 | 301.298.1001 | 202.545.6900 | 202.448.9002

Open House
Tuesday 11 - 2 pm
Join us for Lunch by 
Joan's on Third!
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Mid Century Oasis in Briar Summit

8042 Okean Terrace, Hollywood Hills
3 BED + STUDIO | 3 BATH | $2,850,000

Tori Horowitz, Estate Director

torih@compass.com, 323-203-0965, DRE: 01703353

www.canyonhaus.com

Open Tuesday July 31, 11am–2pm
Refreshments will be served 

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is 
subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478. 

• Gated and Private
• Open Floor Plan
• Updated Kitchen and Baths

• Sparkling Pool with Canyon 
Views

• Smart Home Technology

• Off Street Parking for 4+Cars
• Plentiful Street Parking
• Carpenter School District

CANYONHAUS
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COMPOUND

7BD/5BA |  $20,000/month

9024-9026

DUPLEX |  UNIT A & B

2BD/1BA |  $4,550/month

MAIN RESIDENCE

3BD/3BA |  $8,750/month

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate 
agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE License Number: 899496

SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE | 9255 Sunset Blvd, Mezzanine., West Hollywood, CA 90069 | sothebyshomes.com

Julia DeLorme
JuliaDeLorme.com
DRE: 01968580 | 310.729.1649
Julia@JuliaDelorme.com

Harratt Street, WEHO 90069

FOR LEASE
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4 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,656 SQFT LIVING | 40,580 SQFT LOT

$10,995,000

S G

S C O T T  G O S H O R N
K N O W L E D G E .  E X P E R I E N C E .  R E S U L T S .

Refreshments Served

379 Fordyce Road
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